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Varsity Soccer (Boys)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 26 Galesburg High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Wednesday Aug. 27 Abingdon-Avon High

School
B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Friday Aug. 29 @ OPEN (vs. Quincy Sr. @
John Wood CC)

OPEN  3:30PM

Saturday Aug. 30 @ OPEN (vs. Canton, MO
@ Quincy Sr. H.S.)

OPEN  10:00AM

Monday Sep. 01 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 02 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Wednesday Sep. 03 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Saturday Sep. 06 @ OPEN (Williamsville
Tourn.)

Williamsville H.S.  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 09 @ Pleasant Plains High
School

Pleasant Plains High
School

2:45PM 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 11 @ Lincolnwood Jr/Sr High
School

Raymond, IL 2:00PM 4:30PM

Saturday Sep. 13 @ Springfield Southeast
High School

Lee Field 8:00AM 10:00AM

Monday Sep. 15 @ Monmouth-Roseville
High School

Monmouth-Roseville High
School

2:45 PM 5:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 17 @ Quincy Senior HS (JV
ONLY)

Quincy Senior HS 2:15PM 4:30PM

Thursday Sep. 18 Riverton High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Monday Sep. 22 Macomb Jr/Sr HS B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 24 Athens Jr/Sr HS B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 25 @ Lincoln High School Lincoln High School 2:00PM 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 29 Quincy Senior HS (JV

ONLY)
B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 30 Meridian High School-
Macon

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Wednesday Oct. 01 Jacksonville High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Monday Oct. 06 @ Springfield Lutheran

High School
Springfield Lutheran High
School

2:30PM 4:30PM

Monday Oct. 13 Peoria Christian High
School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 14 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday Oct. 15 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Friday Oct. 17 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Oct. 18 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Tuesday Oct. 21 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday Oct. 22 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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Friday Oct. 24 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Oct. 25 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Tuesday Oct. 28 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday Oct. 29 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Nov. 01 @ OPEN (Super

Sectionals)
OPEN  TBA
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